
1• Topi$•( Weekly

Dorset Federation of Racing Pigeon Clubs 

- �-H�vington 0.8 flown on 27/04/2025 :J
Liberation Time 8 : 50 : O AM 

}. li2] OB Inland 
DOB Channel 
i,i/] OB Combined 
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44 Members sent 1314 Birds Light South West Breeze � Combined 

Pos Name 

I Fisher Brothers 
2 Fisher Brothers 
3 Fisher Brothers 
4 Fisher Brothers 
5 Fisher Brothers 
6 Fisher Brothers 
7 Fisher Brothers 
8 R. & V. McConnell 
9 J. Mills 

JO J. Mills 
11 R. & V. McConnell 
12 B. Crutcher 
13 B. Crutcher 
14 B. Crutcher 
15 R. & V. McConnell 
16 R. & V. McConnell 
17 R. & V. McConnell 
18 R. & V. McConneD 
19 K. Land 
20 R. & V. McConnell 
21 B. Crutcher 
22 B. Crutcher 
23 B. Crutcher 
24 B. Crutcher 
25 B. Crutcher 

Club 

Parkstone 
Parkstone 
Parkstone 
Parkstone 
Parkstone 
Parkstone 
Parkstone 
East Howe 
St Leonards 
St Leonards 
East Howe 
Upton 
Upton 
Upton 
East Howe 
East Howe 
East Howe 
East Howe 
East Howe 
East Howe 
Upton 
Upton 
Upton 
Upton 
Upton 

Distimcc A-F-Tlme

M Y HM S 

49 1740 
49 1740 
49 1740 
49 1740 
49 1740 
49 1740 
49 1740 
52 ll40 
50 439 
50 439 
52 1140 
55 800 
55 800 
55 800 
52 1140 
52 1140 
52 1140 
52 1140 
54 348 
52 1140 
55 800 
55 800 
55 800 
55 800 
55 800 

0 57 45 
0 57 50 
0 57 52 
0 57 55 
0 58 3 
0 58 4 
0 58 14 
I I 34 
0 58 47 
0 58 51 
I 1 43 
l 5 9
1 5 11 
1 5 15 
1 l 58
l 1 59
l 1 59
1 2 9 
1 3 59 
1 2 10 
l 5 37
I 5 40 
I 5 40 
l 5 40
1 5 41 

Ring Number Col S 

GB24B32978 
GB24B32944 
GB24N22083 
GB24B32787 
GB24D74715 
GB24B32975 
GB24D74716 
GB22V49814 
GB24S79392 
GB24S30825 
GB22V49710 
GB24V50232 
GB24V50208 
GB24V50257 
GB24B33890 
GB23C43346 

DCPH 
BLUH 
SM H 
BLUH 
RE C 
CH H 
BW H 
BLUC 
BLUH 
CH C 
BLUC 
BLUH 
BW H

BLUC 
CH C 
BLUC 

GB23S03772 CH C 
NWHU24A219 CH C 
GB24C44131 CH ff 
GB212V49850 CH ff 
GB23V53389 BLU H 
GB22V17024 BLU C 
GB24V50246 BLU C 
GB23V53378 BLU H 
GB21N47541 CH H 

VelocUy 

1523.463 
1521.268 
1520.392 
1519.079 
1515.590 
1515.155 
1510.819 
1505.035 
1504.491 
1502.787 
1501.377 
1498.081 
1497.315 
1495,785 
1495.320 
1494.918 
1494.918 
1490.909 
1490.826 
1490,509 
1487.427 
1486.294 
1486.294 
1486.294 
1485.917 

·IArrived on site22.15. 7am bright with low mist. Spoke to race control Sam, mist lifted & warm. Agreed to get ready io1
,Sam lib. Spoke to race controller 8.40am agreed to liberate at 8.50. Birds liberated 8.50am into sunny broken cloud.
Birds cleared immediately in one group. 
POINTS 

I Parkstone 10 _ East Howe 3 St Leonards 2 �� - ___ ____ _ _ _________ _ 
Mrs M Cowley (Federation Secretary) 

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication Of the results to the Secretary 
result compHed by Mysoft Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk rnysottgbtlnternet.com "'Number 1 In customised programs" 


